Regulation (EC) No 1211/2009 of the European Parliament and of the Council of 25 November 2009 establishing the Body of European Regulators for Electronic Communications (BEREC) and the Office (Text with EEA relevance) (repealed)

## REGULATION (EC) No 1211/2009 OF THE EUROPEAN PARLIAMENT AND OF THE COUNCIL

of 25 November 2009

establishing the Body of European Regulators for Electronic Communications (BEREC) and the Office

(Text with EEA relevance) (repealed)

F1	 	 	 	 	 	 									

## **Textual Amendments**

F1 Repealed by Regulation (EU) 2018/1971 of the European Parliament and of the Council of 11 December 2018 establishing the Body of European Regulators for Electronic Communications (BEREC) and the Agency for Support for BEREC (BEREC Office), amending Regulation (EU) 2015/2120 and repealing Regulation (EC) No 1211/2009Text with EEA relevance..

## **Status:**

Point in time view as at 31/01/2020.

## **Changes to legislation:**

There are currently no known outstanding effects for the Regulation (EC) No 1211/2009 of the European Parliament and of the Council (repealed).